You can scan the QR code (open your phone camera and hover over the code for the link to appear)
or visit https://bit.ly/GablesBarMenu to order your food online.

Cajun spiced chicken wings £5.95
Falafel, mint yogurt £3.95
Vegetable samosa £4.95
Battered calamari, garlic mayo £4.95
Chilli & nacho to share £7.95
Chicken & bacon salad £11.00
Grilled halloumi salad £9.50
Cajun salmon salad £12.00
Pasta arrabbiata £9.00
Add chicken £2.00
Add salmon £3.00
Add halloumi £0.50
Beef burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo, £10.95
fries and homemade coleslaw

Lamb & mint burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, toma-  £11.50
tfo, mayo, fries and homemade coleslaw

Vegetable & bean burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, £8.95
tomato, mayo, fries and homemade coleslaw

Chilli burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, fomato, mayo, £10.95
fries and homemade coleslaw

Add bacon, cheese, onion rings or stilfon (each) £1.25
100z gammon steak, homemade triple cooked chips or £11.50
potato wedges, grilled fomato, mushroom and salad garnish

8oz sirloin steak, homemade triple cooked chips or potato £19.00
wedges, grilled fomato, mushroom and salad garnish

Lamb chop, homemade triple cooked chips or potato £16.00
wedges, grilled tomato, mushroom and salad garnish

Beef & ale pie mash potato and chips £12.50
Beer battered fish & chips, mushy peas £13.00

Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or

intolerance please speak to our staff before you order
your food or drink.

Due to the nature of our business we cannot guarantee that food prepared on

these premises is free from allergenic ingredients.

Egg mayo,
side salad, crisps

Cheese & pickle,
side salad, crisps

Ham & mustard,
side salad, crisps

Bacon, leftuce & tomato,
side salad, crisps

Chicken & bacon,
side salad, crisps

Mixed ledf salad
Medley of vegetables

Onion rings

Finger Sandwiches
Salmon and cucumber
Egg mayo

Cheese & pickle

Ham & mustard

Scone with jam and cream
Mini cakes

Mini quiche

Trio of ice cream,
chocolate sauce

Fruit salad

Chocolate sponge pudding,
custard

Apple & blackberry crumble

Sticky toffee pudding,
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice
cream

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£10.00

£4.25

£3.95
£4.25

£4.50
£4.95



