Evening Menu



You can scan the QR code (open your phone camera and hover over the code for the link to appear) or visit https://bit.ly/GablesBarMenu to order your food online.

Ctartora		Sandwiches	
8 (4) (4) 8			
Cajun spiced chicken wings GF	£5.95	Egg mayo, side salad, crisps v	£6.00
Falafel, mint yogurt GFV	£3.95	Cheese & pickle,	£6.00
Vegetable samosa v	£4.95	side salad, crisps v	
Battered calamari, garlic mayo	£4.95	Ham & mustard, side salad, crisps	£6.00
Chilli & nacho to share	£7.95	Bacon, lettuce & tomato,	£6.00
Mains		side salad, crisps	
Chicken & bacon salad	£11.00	Chicken & bacon, side salad, crisps	£6.00
Grilled halloumi salad v	£9.50		
Cajun salmon salad	£12.00	Gides	
Pasta arrabbiata v	£9.00	Mixed leaf salad V GF	£3.50
Add chicken	£2.00	Medley of vegetables V GF	£3.50
Add salmon	£3.00	Onion rings v	£3.50
Add halloumi v	£0.50		
Beef burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, mar fries and homemade coleslaw	yo, £10.95	Afternoon Tea	
Lamb & mint burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, ton to, mayo, fries and homemade coleslaw	na- £11.50	Finger Sandwiches Salmon and cucumber Egg mayo	£10.00
Vegetable & bean burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo, fries and homemade coleslaw VE	£8.95	Cheese & pickle Ham & mustard	
Chilli burger on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, may	o, £10.95	Scone with jam and cream	
fries and homemade coleslaw		Mini cakes	
Add bacon, cheese, onion rings or stilton (each)	£1.25	Mini quiche	
10oz gammon steak, homemade triple cooked chips or potato wedges, grilled tomato, mushroom and salad garnisl	£11.50	Desserts	
8oz sirloin steak , ho <mark>memade triple cooked chips or pot</mark> wedges, grilled tomato, mushroom and salad garnish GF	tato £19.00	Trio of ice cream,	£4.25
Lamb chop , homemade triple cooked chips or potato wedges, grilled tomato, mushroom and salad garnish GF	£16.00	chocolate sauce v GF Fruit salad v GF	£3.95
Beef & ale pie mash potato and chips	£12.50	Chocolate sponge pudding, custard v	£4.25
Beer battered fish & chips, mushy peas	£13.00	Apple & blackberry crumble v	£4.50
		Sticky toffee pudding,	£4.95
		butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice	24.73

cream v

Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

Due to the nature of our business we cannot guarantee that food prepared on these premises is free from allergenic ingredients.